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SORGENTE TOSCANA

DESCRIZIONE
ARTICOLO
ARTICLE
DESCRIPTION

BOTTIGLIE
PER FARDELLO
BOTTLE
PER PACKS

FARDELLI
PER PALLET
PACKS
FOR PALLET

BOTTIGLIE
PER PALLET
BOTTLE
PER PALLET

BOTTIGLIE
PER PALLET

Naturale Natural

6
6

84
84

504
504

8040 9427
8040 9670

Leggermente frizzante Light sparkling

6

84

504

8040 9441

Frizzante Sparkling

Naturale Natural

12
12

60
60

8040 8494
8040 8925

Frizzante Sparkling

Naturale Natural

24
24

63
63

8040 8765
8040 8796

Leggermente frizzante Light sparkling

24

63

8040 8772

Frizzante Sparkling .




